JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD

JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD
ISIN: AU000000JLG8  WKN:

Overview
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Price
5.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -215%(-0.13)

AU000000JLG8
JLG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,042 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

5.93 AUD (271)
5.95 AUD (1,078)
6.05 AUD

6.06 AUD

5.925 AUD

6.06 AUD
5.985573 AUD
260,083
1,556,201.45
2,926

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000JLG8&ID_NOTATION=199546605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ba36e342a1514e6906af101101a47843e858e7f1e129cfaaf58d085f69b4159&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dee755889ed305d83&time=1721370564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00cd0a888260f4eaef88fd67481e4fb9232faa3c5cfe5153029073a5adc5c2a1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d239cfa9543514156&time=1721370564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de71ac3fc7c266c0771b1025c77115437104ee7d2a446571ff0f4c7403bd3f89&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=647fa0d3b61996ece&time=1721370564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0db039dce39c05ca1c20252a0a97036d1a7dc0e21a6a70e5c64bf1aae6093341&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d6dc384dffdf9674&time=1721370564&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a7d3b3bb82c6d32fcebc4f5e5d6cd45054e844ad9e1ebf1e8f42a8996ff8ad8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c39b50f1f7a98a4d3&time=1721370564&tool=RSC

JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
5.93 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -215%(-0.13)

ISIN AU000000JLG8
Symbol JLG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,042 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.93 AUD (271)
Ask (Ask size) 5.95 AUD (1,078)
Open 6.05 AUD
High 6.06 AUD
Low 5.925 AUD
Close (prev. day) 6.06 AUD
VWAP 5.985573 AUD
Volume (pcs) 260,083
Trading volume 1,556,201.45
Number of trades 2,926
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.75% +13.91% +18.51%
Perf (abs.) -0.73 +0.74 +0.95
Beta 0.90 0.97 1.24
Volatility  36.42 32.72 4017
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/05/ 18:02 4.11 USD 0.00 2
15
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 5.93 AUD 1.56 2,926
Exchange 18
2/3

5.96 AUD (430,147
5.84 AUD (471,690
5.97 AUD (735,600
6.13 AUD (682,851
7.29 AUD (2024/02/13
5.50 AUD (2024/04/19
7.29 AUD (2024/02/13
5.13 AUD (2023/08/01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199546605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=454443448

JOHNS LYNG GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SJOHMS LYMNG * GROUP

Contact Details
JOHNS LYNG GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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